TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
AK MEDIA GROUP, INC.		09/18/2000	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ACKERLEY MEDIA GROUP, INC.	
Street Address:	200 East Basse Road	
City:	San Antonio	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	78209	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	75716085	KJR-TV
Serial Number:	74043176	K-LITE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (210)226-8395

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 210-554-5516

Email: ipdocket@coxsmith.com

Correspondent Name: Kristi F. Nickel

Address Line 1: 112 East Pecan Street, Suite 1800 Address Line 2: Cox Smith Matthews Incorporated Address Line 4: San Antonio, TEXAS 78205

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	22187.4022
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kristi F. Nickel
Signature:	/kfnickel/

TRADEMARK

900038330 **REEL: 003214 FRAME: 0435**

Date:	12/20/2005
Total Attachments: 2 source=Ak Media to Ackerley Media Group#page1.tif source=Ak Media to Ackerley Media Group#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003214 FRAME: 0436

STATE of WASHINGTON



SECRETARY of STATE

I, RALPH MUNRO, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal, hereby issue this

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

to

AK MEDIA GROUP, INC.

a Washington Profit corporation. Articles of Amendment were filed for record in this office on the date indicated below.

Changing name to ACKERLEY MEDIA GROUP, INC.

UBI Number: 601 125 467

Date: September 20, 2000



Given under my hand and the Seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital



Ralph Munro, Secretary of State 76-3

REEL: 003214 FRAME: 0437

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION AK MEDIA GROUP, INC.

FILED STATE OF WASHINGTON

SEP 2 0 2000

RALPH MUNRO SECRETARY OF STATE

THESE ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT of the Articles of Incorporation of AK MEDIA GROUP, INC., a Washington corporation, are executed and delivered for filing in accordance with the provisions of Section 23B.10.060 of the Washington Business Corporation Act:

- 1. The name of the corporation is AK MEDIA GROUP, INC.
- Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of the corporation is hereby amended to 2. read as follows:

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the corporation is ACKERLEY MEDIA GROUP, INC.

- 3. The above amendment was adopted on September 18, 2000.
- 4. The above amendment was duly approved by the Board of Directors of the without shareholder accordance with the provisions corporation, action, Section 23B.10.020(5) of the Washington Business Corporation Act. Shareholder action was not required to effect this amendment.

DATED this 18th day of September, 2000.

AK

MEDIA

GROUP,

INC.

Denis

Curley

Its:

By

Co-President, Secretary and Treasurer

C:\TEMP\80301 Amend Art Change Name - AKMG.doc

RECORDED: 12/20/2005

TRADEMARK REEL: 003214 FRAME: 0438